

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1475-1476 OF 2005

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

RUKMINI AMMA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJESWARY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/08/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sriharsh N.Bundela, Adv.

Mr. M.J. Paul, Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Appellants to file application for substitution of the
legal representatives of deceased respondent No.1 within three
weeks, as last chance.

List again on 17.9.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd